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Triangle Bends Welded Mesh Fence

Triangle Bends Welded Mesh Fence also called 3D Curved welded mesh fence.
Fencing Products from YeZhen are conform to BS EN 10218-2:2012 and BS EN 10223-7: 2012.
The application of Welded mesh fence:

It is widely used as fencing in the area of railway, highway, city transport road, factory,

industry zone, sightseeing zone, farm, courtyard, park, zoo, train and bus station, lawn, hotel,

supermarket, etc.

The characteristic of Welded Mesh Fence:

(1)High strong quality, beautiful design, easy to install.

(2)The panel is welded by high quality steel wire, surface treatment is heavy galvanizing, pvc

coating, good performance on anti-corrosion and anti-rust.

(3)The panels with bends can make it more stable and stronger.

(4)Welded wire mesh fence is consist of wire mesh fence panel ,fence post and clamp and

other accessories.

Specification

Image Height Width
Wire

Diameter

Mesh size

(mm)
Curve No. Post style

Post

Size (mm) Height (mm)

103cm

200cm

225cm

250cm

3.5mm

4.0mm

4.5mm

5.0mm

6.0mm

8.0mm

50x50

50x100

50x150

50x200

60x120

2

Square post 1

40x60x1.5 1500

123cm 2 40x60x1.8 1700

150cm 2/3 40x60x2 1970

153cm 2/3

Square post 2

60x60x1.5 2000

170cm 3 60x60x1.8 2170

173cm 3 60x60x2 2200

180cm 3 60x60x2.5 2270

193cm 3
Peach post

50x70 2400

200cm 3/4 70x100 2500

203cm 3/4
Holland post 48x1.5

2500

240cm 4 2900


